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197565 Ackerson , Devon  M 11 2014 X
259570 Adams , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
252429 Addison , Destiny F 10 2015 X
242526 Addison , Nathan M 10 2015 X
128677 Ashcraft , Malachi M 12 2013 X
256857 Atkins , Aaron  M 8 - X
245295 Atkins , Eric M 11 2014 X
128936 Atwood , Reagan F 11 2014 X
265756 Baker , Frankie M 11 2014 X
197578 Balch , Austin M 11 2014 X
197563 Ball , Noah  M 11 2014 X
259571 Barnes , Gunner M 9 2016 X
197558 Barrett , Matthew  M 11 2014 X
276202 Berkemeier , Tyler  M 8 - X
288052 Billiter , Makayla  F 8 - X
261512 Bishop , Anna  F 8 - X
179989 Boberg , Dayne M 11 2014 X
259523 Brett , Michael M 11 2014 X
169315 Bricking , DJ M 12 2013 X
239929 Bricking , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
261513 Bridewell , Brooke  F 9 2016 X
128676 Brinker , Christian M 9 2016 X
128590 Brinker , Jeffrey M 12 2013 X
273760 Brown , Will M 12 2013 X
265757 Buerkett , Michael M 12 2013 X
274281 Bundy , Chris  M 7 - X
177831 Casebolt , Jarid M 12 2013 X
193819 Chase , Estelle  F 11 2014 X/C
265758 Clark , Seth M 9 2016 X
288939 Clos , Jason M 9 2016 X
209450 Collins , Martha F 12 2013 X
177839 Craig , Jason M 12 2013 X
151117 Craig , Makenzie F 12 2013 X/C
128592 Day , Jacob M 12 2013 X
239416 Day , Jesse M 10 2015 X
261905 Dominguez , Christian M 9 2016 X
217092 Donathan , Gabbi F 9 2016 X
179991 Dotson , Arianna  F 10 2015 X/C
268316 Dotson , Maleeah F 7 - X
256856 Elliott ,  Brandon  M 9 2016 X
169322 Evers , Seth M 11 2014 X
177835 Fillhardt , Spencer M 12 2013 X
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239417 Fischer , Jackson M 11 2014 X
284651 Fogelman , Bradon  M 9 2016 X
239407 Fulmer , Tyler M 10 2015 X
239412 Garcia , Miguel M 10 2015 X
259573 Glancy , Garrett M 9 2016 X
169330 Glover , Kyle M 11 2014 X
169331 Glover , Mark M 12 2013 X
259509 Hall , Abby  F 8 - X
256855 Hayes , Gavin  M 9 2016 X
128589 Hazeres , Adam M 12 2013 X
201909 Hazeres , Austin  M 9 2016 X
274311 Hicks , Chelsey F 9 2016 C
237837 Hicks , Kylie F 10 2015 X
281024 Hilbert , Jennah F 8 - X
239408 Hill , Daniel M 10 2015 X
228517 Hissong , Camdyn F 10 2015 X
288941 Hissong , Colton M 8 - X
177818 Holbrook , Nicole F 11 2014 X
177823 Howe , Makenzie  F 11 2014 X
293649 Huesman , Shawn M 10 2015 X
128883 Huff , Jasmine F 12 2013 X
274279 Johnson , Cole  M 9 2016 X
259514 Jones , Breanna F 9 2016 X
282788 Jones , Chris  M 10 2014 X
259567 Kelley , Matthew M 10 2015 X
177821 Krentz , Maddie  F 11 2014 X
288940 Latham , Justin  M 9 2016 X
259574 Lay , Gavin M 9 2016 X
276201 Leedy , Derek M 8 - X
284659 Leedy , Dylan  M 8 - X
274289 Livers , Cathy  F 11 2014 X
259543 Livers , Jimmy M 12 2013 X
151121 Lyons , Regan F 12 2013 X
193830 Maehren , Brett M 11 2014 X
151122 Maehren , Brooke F 12 2011 X
252425 Mardis , Morgan F 8 - X
253668 McCarthy , Liam  M 12 2013 X
293651 McEwen , Harper F 10 2015 X
193820 McGuire , Kianna F 10 2015 X
256854 Mertens , RJ M 10 2015 X
197575 Metcalf , Ricky M 10 2015 X
129072 Montgomery , Savannah F 12 2013 X
288050 Muench , Kenna F 7 - X
95725 Murphy , Linzie F 12 2011 X

239926 Owens , Rachael F 11 2014 X
193821 Peace , Kaelyn F 11 2014 X/C
274306 Plank , Madison  F 11 2014 X
193822 Proffit , Arianna F 10 2015 C
284658 Purnell , Logan M 8 - X
239410 Quirk , Aiden M 10 2015 X
169320 Rardin , Julia F 11 2014 X
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201905 Ratterman , Kierstyn F 9 2016 X
193827 Ratterman , Tommy  M 10 2015 X
169328 Reed , Bradley M 11 2014 X
274290 Riley , Arianna  F 11 2014 X
288051 Roberts , Coylynn F 8 - X
268313 Ronnebaum , Faith F 9 2016 X
177936 Ross , Kenny  M 10 2015 X
265759 Rossiter , Josh  M 9 2016 X
193823 Ryan , Autumn F 10 2015 X
197580 Ryan , Will M 10 2015 X
293650 Saunders , Mark M 10 2015 X
95723 Schmits , Courtney F 12 2013 X

197568 Schreiber , Charlie M 10 2015 X
209451 Schweinzger , Amanda F 11 2014 X/C
201895 Schweitzer , Kassie F 10 2015 X
224328 Scott , Alex  M 10 2015 X
159386 Seiter , Brett M 12 2013 X
169316 Shields , Jordan M 12 2013 X
293652 Shockney , Grace F 10 2015 X
177937 Slone , James M 9 2016 X
261515 Smalling , Courtney F 9 2016 X
268310 Smith , Bailey F 9 2016 X/C
128947 Smith , Haley F 11 2014 X
288942 Smith , Kyle  M 8 - X
201896 Sparks , Joey  M 10 2015 X
169317 Stephenson , Chase M 11 2014 X
274303 Straub , Maddie F 9 2016 X
284660 Stull , Josh M 8 - X
169329 Swope , Sidney M 11 2014 X
239939 Tallon , Austin M 10 2015 X
177829 Thomas , Tucker M 12 2013 X
169323 Thompson , Tyler M 11 2014 X
128678 Tomas , Alex M 12 2013 X
193825 Vanover , Jaylee F 10 2015 C
193826 Walls , Hailey F 10 2015 X/C
239935 Woodyard , Destiny F 9 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Addison, Nathan 
Atkins, Aaron  
Atkins, Eric 
Ball, Noah  
Barnes, Gunner 
Day, Jacob 
Day, Jesse 
Hayes, Gavin  
Hill, Daniel 
Hissong, Colton 
Kelley, Matthew 

X McCarthy, Liam  
X Messman, Gavin 

Metcalf, Ricky 
Ross, Kenny  
Schreiber, Charlie 
Scott, Alex  
Seiter, Brett 
Smith, Kyle  
Tallon, Austin 

X Thomas, Tucker 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ashcraft, Malachi 
Atkins, Aaron  
Atkins, Eric 
Balch, Austin 
Barrett, Matthew  

X Craig, Jason 
Hazeres, Adam 
Hill, Daniel 
Jones, Chris  
Maehren, Brett 
McCarthy, Liam  
Ratterman, Tommy  
Ryan, Will 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Addison, Destiny 
Atwood, Reagan 
Dotson, Arianna  
Hilbert, Jennah 
Hissong, Camdyn 
Krentz, Maddie  
Maehren, Brooke 
Mardis, Morgan 
McGuire, Kianna 
Murphy, Linzie 
Rardin, Julia 
Ratterman, Kierstyn 
Ryan, Autumn 
Schmits, Courtney 
Woodyard, Destiny 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Chase, Estelle  
Craig, Makenzie 
Dotson, Arianna  
Hicks, Chelsey 
Peace, Kaelyn 
Proffit, Arianna 
Schweinzger, Amanda 
Smith, Bailey 
Vanover, Jaylee 
Walls, Hailey 

Varsity
Football

Ackerson, Devon  
Addison, Nathan 
Atkins, Eric 
Baker, Frankie 
Brinker, Christian 
Brinker, Jeffrey 
Brown, Will 
Buerkett, Michael 
Casebolt, Jarid 
Clark, Seth 
Craig, Jason 
Day, Jacob 
Day, Jesse 
Evers, Seth 
Fillhardt, Spencer 
Fischer, Jackson 
Fulmer, Tyler 
Garcia, Miguel 
Glover, Kyle 
Glover, Mark 
Hazeres, Adam 
Hazeres, Austin  
Hill, Daniel 
Livers, Jimmy 
McCarthy, Liam  
Quirk, Aiden 
Ross, Kenny  
Rossiter, Josh  
Ryan, Will 
Schreiber, Charlie 
Scott, Alex  
Sparks, Joey  
Stephenson, Chase 

X Swope, Sidney 
Tallon, Austin 
Thomas, Tucker 
Thompson, Tyler 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Atwood, Reagan 
Billiter, Makayla  
Dotson, Arianna  
Dotson, Maleeah 
Hall, Abby  
Hicks, Kylie 

Hilbert, Jennah 
Hissong, Camdyn 
Jones, Breanna 
Maehren, Brooke 
Mardis, Morgan 
Montgomery, Savannah 
Muench, Kenna 
Murphy, Linzie 
Plank, Madison  
Rardin, Julia 
Roberts, Coylynn 
Ryan, Autumn 
Schweinzger, Amanda 
Smith, Haley 
Walls, Hailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Berkemeier, Tyler  
Hayes, Gavin  
Leedy, Derek 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bricking, Jasmine 
Bridewell, Brooke  
Chase, Estelle  
Collins, Martha 
Donathan, Gabbi 
Dotson, Arianna  
Hicks, Kylie 
Hissong, Camdyn 
Holbrook, Nicole 
Howe, Makenzie  
Jones, Breanna 
Maehren, Brooke 
Peace, Kaelyn 
Ratterman, Kierstyn 
Ryan, Autumn 
Schweinzger, Amanda 
Schweitzer, Kassie 
Straub, Maddie 
Walls, Hailey 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brett, Michael 
Hazeres, Adam 
Huesman, Shawn 
Reed, Bradley 
Saunders, Mark 
Swope, Sidney 
Tomas, Alex 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Addison, Destiny 
McEwen, Harper 
Shockney, Grace 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ashcraft, Malachi 
Balch, Austin 
Bricking, DJ 
Brinker, Jeffrey 
Evers, Seth 
Fillhardt, Spencer 
Hazeres, Adam 
Hazeres, Austin  
Johnson, Cole  
Maehren, Brett 
McCarthy, Liam  
Slone, James 
Stephenson, Chase 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Atwood, Reagan 
Chase, Estelle  
Huff, Jasmine 
Maehren, Brooke 
Schmits, Courtney 
Smalling, Courtney 

Varsity
Volleyball

Atwood, Reagan 
X Craig, Jason 

Craig, Makenzie 
Dotson, Arianna  
Holbrook, Nicole 
Howe, Makenzie  
Huff, Jasmine 
Krentz, Maddie  
Lyons, Regan 
Maehren, Brooke 
Murphy, Linzie 
Rardin, Julia 
Schmits, Courtney 
Smith, Bailey 
Smith, Haley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Boberg, Dayne 
Brinker, Jeffrey 
Bundy, Chris  
Johnson, Cole  
Shields, Jordan 
Slone, James 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bishop, Anna  
Livers, Cathy  
Owens, Rachael 
Riley, Arianna  

X Walls, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Ackerson, Devon  
Adams, Isaiah 
Addison, Nathan 
Atkins, Aaron  
Barnes, Gunner 
Berkemeier, Tyler  
Clos, Jason 
Day, Jesse 
Dominguez, Christian 
Glancy, Garrett 
Hayes, Gavin  

X Hill, Daniel 
Hissong, Colton 

X Kelley, Matthew 
Latham, Justin  
Lay, Gavin 
Leedy, Derek 
Leedy, Dylan  
Metcalf, Ricky 

X Ross, Kenny  
X Schreiber, Charlie 

Scott, Alex  
Smith, Kyle  
Stull, Josh 
Tallon, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Addison, Nathan 
Atkins, Aaron  

X Atkins, Eric 
Balch, Austin 
Barrett, Matthew  
Brinker, Christian 
Hill, Daniel 
Jones, Chris  
Mertens, RJ 
Ross, Kenny  
Ryan, Will 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Addison, Destiny 
Dotson, Arianna  
Hilbert, Jennah 
Hissong, Camdyn 
Krentz, Maddie  
Mardis, Morgan 
McGuire, Kianna 

Rardin, Julia 
Ratterman, Kierstyn 
Ryan, Autumn 
Woodyard, Destiny 

Junior Varsity
Football

Addison, Nathan 
Atkins, Eric 
Baker, Frankie 
Brinker, Christian 
Clark, Seth 
Day, Jesse 
Fulmer, Tyler 
Garcia, Miguel 
Glover, Kyle 
Hazeres, Austin  
Hill, Daniel 
Quirk, Aiden 
Ross, Kenny  
Rossiter, Josh  
Ryan, Will 
Schreiber, Charlie 
Scott, Alex  
Stephenson, Chase 

X Swope, Sidney 
Tallon, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Billiter, Makayla  
Dotson, Arianna  
Dotson, Maleeah 
Hall, Abby  
Hicks, Kylie 
Hissong, Camdyn 
Jones, Breanna 
Muench, Kenna 
Plank, Madison  
Rardin, Julia 
Roberts, Coylynn 
Schweinzger, Amanda 
Walls, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Dotson, Arianna  
Dotson, Maleeah 
Holbrook, Nicole 
Howe, Makenzie  
Krentz, Maddie  
Rardin, Julia 
Ronnebaum, Faith 
Smith, Bailey 
Smith, Haley 
Woodyard, Destiny 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Atkins, Aaron  
Barnes, Gunner 
Brinker, Christian 
Elliott,  Brandon  
Fogelman, Bradon  
Glancy, Garrett 
Hayes, Gavin  
Hazeres, Austin  
Leedy, Derek 

X Leedy, Dylan  
Purnell, Logan 
Slone, James 
Stull, Josh 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Hazeres, Austin  
Johnson, Cole  
Slone, James 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Smalling, Courtney 


